
FITA de Vevey-La Tour-de-Peilz
Compagnie des Archers de Vevey - La Tour-de-Peilz (SUI_1141)
La Tour-de-Peilz, Du 22-06-2019 au 23-06-2019
Juges: Johan Guidetti, Ramon Keller
Jury d'appel: Johan Guidetti, Hunsperger Thomas, Mathis Devaux, Noelia Herrero, Oppikofer Florent, Ramon Keller
Comité d'Organisation: Georges Kraftsik, Noelia Herrero, Mathis Devaux, Maël Loretan

CSJ - Mixte 30
T# 004

T# 004

23-06-2019 @ 13:45

1

8

Team Stroumpf
CHABLAIS Raymond
PICHONNAZ Éric
STURNY Roland

-Bye-

T# 005

T# 005

23-06-2019 @ 13:45

5

4

Team Sans Famille
MARCACCI Isabelle
MEYLAN Nicole
BAUERMEISTER Cédric

Team Arvaud
JÄGGI Pascal
MEYLAN Cyrille
WINZER Stefan

5 

4 

14

7

T# 006

T# 006

23-06-2019 @ 13:45

3

6

Team Les indécis
FERNANDEZ Isabelle
MEYLAN Florence
CHINET Yves

-Bye-

T# 007

T# 007

23-06-2019 @ 13:45

7

2
Team CDL

HÜRLIMANN Luna
ISCH Cloé
NYE Deena

-Bye-

T# 004 23-06-2019 @ 14:45

T# 005 46 51 47

28 27 28

Team Stroumpf

Team Sans Famille

6 

0 

T# 006 23-06-2019 @ 14:45

T# 007 35 43 49 40

45 39 48 45

Team Les indécis

Team CDL

4 

5 

13

24

T# 006 23-06-2019 @ 15:30

T# 007

Bronze

16 31 23

37 35 37

Team Sans Famille

Team Les indécis

0 

6 

T# 004 23-06-2019 @ 15:30

T# 005

Finale Or

48 43 45 41

42 50 43 49

Team Stroumpf

Team CDL

5 

4 

24*

24
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